08/14/14Engineering ReleaseA
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J. C.
MPR12-3 SERIES, IP54 RATED
PANEL MOUNT INDICATOR
MPR12-3XDXXV
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.

Part Number
Dominant Wave
Length
λd(nm)
Emitted
Color
Lens
Appearance
Voltage
Luminous
Intensity
(mcd)
Viewing
Angle
(degree)
MPR12-3RD12V 625 Red Diffused 12V 415 45
MPR12-3GD12V 525 Green Diffused 12V 1880 45
MPR12-3YD12V 590 Yellow Diffused 12V 415 45
MPR12-3BWD12V 470 Blue Diffused 12V 835 45
MPR12-3WD12V x=0.36, y=0.32 White Diffused 12V 7315 45
MPR12-3RD24V 625 Red Diffused 24V 415 45
MPR12-3GD24V 525 Green Diffused 24V 1880 45
MPR12-3YD24V 590 Yellow Diffused 24V 415 45
MPR12-3BWD24V 470 Blue Diffused 24V 835 45
MPR12-3WD24V x=0.36, y=0.32 White Diffused 24V 7315 45
MPR12-3RD110V 625 Red Diffused 110V 20 45
MPR12-3GD110V 525 Green Diffused 110V 205 45
MPR12-3YD110V 590 Yellow Diffused 110V 20 45
MPR12-3BWD110V 470 Blue Diffused 110V 70 45
MPR12-3WD110V x=0.36, y=0.32 White Diffused 110V 250 45
MPR12-3RD220V 625 Red Diffused 220V 10 45
MPR12-3GD220V 525 Green Diffused 220V 100 45
MPR12-3YD220V 590 Yellow Diffused 220V 10 45
MPR12-3BWD220V 470 Blue Diffused 220V 35 45
MPR12-3WD220V x=0.36, y=0.32 White Diffused 220V 125 45